				1. CONT	RACT ID CODE		PAGE OI	F PAGES
A	MENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	OP00	022174		1	2
2. AMEND	MENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	-	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
P00-		PR201707210007						
Offic 1800 Was Andr	eral Services Administration/FAS/I ce of Acquisition Operations, Intera I F Street, NW hington DC 20405 rea Lane		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth	er than Item 6,	)	CODE		
	306-6825 ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(0)	9A. AMENDM	ENT OF SO	DLICITATION 1	NO.
	ttan Telecommunications				1			
	ter Street, 32 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Fork, NY. 10041				9B. DATED (S			ORDER NO.
				X	GS00Q1	7NSD3	007	
CODE		FACILITY CODE			7/31/2017	7		
	11. T	HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	TO AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICIT				
Offers mus  (a) By com  communication	bove numbered solicitation is amended as set at acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri- upleting Items 8 and 15, and returning copi ation which includes a reference to the solici	or to the hour and date specified in the es of the amendment; (b) By acknowled tation and amendment numbers. FAII	solicitation or as amended, by or dging receipt of this amendment of LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLE	e of the follone each copy	owing methods of the offer sul	omitted; or VED AT T	HE PLACE I	DESIGNATED FOR
already sub received pr	EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR of the such change may be made by letter crior to the opening hour and data specified.	or electronic communication, provided						
	INTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require	rd)						
N/A								
		TEM APPLIES ONLY TO M DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/C				S,		
(0)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS	UANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHAN	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE	MADE IN TE	HE CONTRACT (	ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/C PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	AR 43.103(b).	`	h as changes i	n paying office, ap	opropriation	date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14,
X	Mutual Agreement of Both F OTHER (Specify type of modification and auth	Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3))	MITO.					
E D (D)	ODELNIE G			a	cor			
14. D	ORTANT: Contractor <u>is not, X in DESCRIPTION OF AMENDME</u> natter where feasible.)	s required to sign this docume ENT/MODIFICATION <i>(Or</i>	ent and return 1 copies to reganized by UCF section	the issuin n headin	g office. igs, includi	ing soli	citation/co	ontract subject
SEE	CONTINUATION PAGE							
15A. NAM	IE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF	CONTRAC	TING OFFICER	(Type or	print)	
	Andoni Economou, C	Andrea Lane	Andrea Lane Contracting Officer					
15B. CON	TRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED 07/20/2022					16C. DATE	SIGNED

Contract GS00Q17NSD3007 Modification: # P00495

- 1. The purpose of this modification is to:
  - a. Add a Case Number column to Table B.2.6.1.1 Domestic Mobile Voice Service Prices Table.
  - b. Add a link for CY22 SCA wage rates to Section J.21.
- 2. The contract is modified as follows:

## Section B Changes:

3. Table B.2.6.1.1 Domestic Mobile Voice Service Prices is changed to add a Case Number column.

CLIN	Case Number	Task Order Number	Price	Price Start Date	Price Stop Date	

## Section J Changes:

- 4. Section J.21 is updated to add a link to wage rates for CY22. Note: The rates apply to both Multiple Award Schedule and non-Multiple Award Schedule contracts.
- 5. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 6. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.